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02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 1 87

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 82 2 82

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 81 3 79

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 4 71

01.022.807 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 77 5 84

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 69 6 1

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 9 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 67 7 74

02.890.772 M. RAJA Cédric 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 64 8 65

01.101.142 M. DAìDER Serge 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.66.003 ST LA COTE VERMEILLE 10 7 7 5 4 1 1 0 0 0 35 9 46

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 705 Cominazzo Réplique S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 36

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 605 Cominazzo Origine S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1 96

02.383.350 M. CORTIER Jacques 605 Cominazzo Origine S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 2 83

03.342.650 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 703 MiniŽ Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1 90

02.518.559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 703 MiniŽ Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 2 86

02.743.428 M. WUCHER Camille 703 MiniŽ Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 74 3 82

03.342.946 M. HILLION Christian 637 Lamarmora Origine S1 11.11.096 S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 78 1 84

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 623 Malson Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 7 7 7 6 6 5 2 2 62 1 73

03.392.836 M. MASSAT Pierre 623 Malson Origine S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 9 9 7 7 6 6 4 3 2 2 55 2 84

02.743.428 M. WUCHER Camille 702 Maximilien Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 1 82

03.342.650 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 702 Maximilien Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 81 2 84

02.518.559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 702 Maximilien Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 77 3 66

02.964.498 M. JAUBERT Jean-Rémi 716 Hizadai Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96 1 91

00.522.178 M. SCANZI Michel 716 Hizadai Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 2 92

02.892.290 M. DOMANGE Gilles 716 Hizadai Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 3 91

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 716 Hizadai Réplique S1 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 5 4 78 4 84

03.025.686 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 88 1 87

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 2 91

03.217.830 M. PLUMIER Jacques 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 3 89

02.375.572 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 3 75 4 89

00.836.782 M. DE MONTELLA Robert 736 Pensylvannia Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 73 5 58

02.892.949 M. JOURNET Philippe 607 Colt S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 1 94

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 607 Colt S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 2 84

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 607 Colt S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 86 3 89

02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 607 Colt S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 4 89

02.890.772 M. RAJA Cédric 607 Colt S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 83 5 84

03.392.836 M. MASSAT Pierre 607 Colt S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 82 6 93

01.101.142 M. DAìDER Serge 607 Colt S1 11.66.003 ST LA COTE VERMEILLE 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 4 4 70 7 77

02.570.320 M. ABELOOS Gilles 607 Colt S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 8 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 2 54 8 61
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03.273.003 M. GOUNELLE Frédéric 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 1 92

03.025.686 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 91 2 91

03.217.830 M. PLUMIER Jacques 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 3 86

02.375.572 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 91 4 95

03.458.121 M. GOUNELLE Michel 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 5 92

02.553.670 M. MAROT Michel 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 6 77

00.836.782 M. DE MONTELLA Robert 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 7 72

03.114.261 Mme LEVIEUX Dominique 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 8 72

03.273.415 M. MEZIN Paul 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 77 9 83

82.475.278 M. LAFFORGUE Pierre 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.48.127 LOZéRE SHOOTING TEAM 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 5 5 70 10 65

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 67 11 90

00.522.403 M. LE LOUEDEC Serge 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 67 12 50

01.101.142 M. DAìDER Serge 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.66.003 ST LA COTE VERMEILLE 9 9 8 7 7 5 5 5 5 4 64 13 76

02.890.843 M. ESCUDE Pierre 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 8 6 5 5 4 3 3 3 56 14 57

82.571.454 M. OURLIAC Didier 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 8 6 6 5 5 4 3 1 1 48 15 65

03.011.530 M. VIARI Serge 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 86

82.461.623 M. ROSSI Laurent 715 Vetterli Réplique S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 65
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82.603.397 M. PETITDEMANGE Brian 712 Mariette JG 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 1 77

02.892.949 M. JOURNET Philippe 712 Mariette S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 94 1 94

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 712 Mariette S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 2 92

02.605.147 M. RAJA Gilles 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 3 95

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 4 92

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 712 Mariette S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 4 85

82.461.623 M. ROSSI Laurent 712 Mariette S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91 6 85

03.392.836 M. MASSAT Pierre 712 Mariette S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 7 89

03.217.646 M. SCHONK Alphonsus 712 Mariette S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 90 8 85

82.432.996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel712 Mariette S1 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 89 9 85

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 712 Mariette S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 88 10 92

02.555.798 M. LEVIEUX Alain 712 Mariette S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 88 11 81

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 712 Mariette S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 12 92

02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 712 Mariette S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 13 88

02.746.400 M. BESCH Helmut 712 Mariette S1 11.30.050 S.T. LANGLADE DEU 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 DEU 87

02.620.539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 712 Mariette S1 11.11.094 S.T. NARBONNE 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 86 14 84

00.302.377 M. LUNARDELLI Henri 712 Mariette S1 11.66.054 TIR DES ASPRES 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 15 81

82.490.313 M. RIEUSSET Florent 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 16 85

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 712 Mariette S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 17 72

00.784.644 M. BERTHIER Serge 712 Mariette S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 17 87

82.445.080 M. VIDAL Eric 712 Mariette S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 19 91

03.392.433 M. PAGES Claude 712 Mariette S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 20 92

82.622.938 M. DOMISE Aziel 712 Mariette S1 11.34.030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 80 21 90

02.553.670 M. MAROT Michel 712 Mariette S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 10 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 79 22 70

03.383.211 M. CADET Serge 712 Mariette S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 23 78

82.484.207 Mlle CHANG Mélanie 712 Mariette S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 10 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 75 24 62

02.890.772 M. RAJA Cédric 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 75 25 91

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 712 Mariette S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 4 4 73 26 72

03.273.572 M. VITAL Luc 712 Mariette S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 72 27 62

03.419.466 M. CAMPS Gilles 712 Mariette S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 71 28 83

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 6 5 5 5 5 5 69 29 64

01.022.807 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 712 Mariette S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 3 69 30 75

82.613.517 M. DELANOIX David 712 Mariette S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 5 5 65 31 61

82.655.009 M. CATALA Georges 712 Mariette S1 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 4 0 64 32 53

02.570.320 M. ABELOOS Gilles 712 Mariette S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 7 6 6 5 3 3 3 2 53 33 63

03.011.530 M. VIARI Serge 712 Mariette S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 87

03.016.792 M. MARTINEZ Jérôme 712 Mariette S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 73

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 712 Mariette S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 72
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82.603.397 M. PETITDEMANGE Brian 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique JG 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1 73

03.407.196 Mlle DELAFENETRE Pia 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique JG 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 79 2 88

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 1 99

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 7 93 2 89

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 3 87

82.445.080 M. VIDAL Eric 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 4 85

03.392.836 M. MASSAT Pierre 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 4 87

03.342.946 M. HILLION Christian 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.096 S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 90 6 83

00.784.644 M. BERTHIER Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 7 87

82.461.623 M. ROSSI Laurent 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 8 93

03.392.433 M. PAGES Claude 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 8 92

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 10 93

82.490.313 M. RIEUSSET Florent 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 11 85

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 11 90

01.101.142 M. DAìDER Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.003 ST LA COTE VERMEILLE 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 13 78

02.553.670 M. MAROT Michel 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 14 71

82.432.996 M. MASSART Jean-Louis-Gabriel706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.090 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 15 86

00.302.377 M. LUNARDELLI Henri 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.054 TIR DES ASPRES 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84 16 87

03.273.572 M. VITAL Luc 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 84 17 82

82.592.262 M. BORIES Alain 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 83 18 76

82.457.912 M. VIDAL Patrick 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 81 19 67

02.555.798 M. LEVIEUX Alain 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 80 20 89

02.915.839 M. CAYETANO Valerio 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 21 87

03.383.211 M. CADET Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 22 79

02.620.539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.094 S.T. NARBONNE 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78 23 82

03.419.466 M. CAMPS Gilles 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 6 77 24 83

02.746.400 M. BESCH Helmut 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.30.050 S.T. LANGLADE DEU 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 75 DEU 90

03.383.558 M. RUIZ Philippe 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 5 4 75 25 67

82.641.675 M. BOUQUET Bruno 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 74 26 64

03.337.462 M. LOMBART Alain 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 73 27 68

03.011.530 M. VIARI Serge 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 92

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 706 Kuchenreuter Réplique S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 88

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 615 Vetterli Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 1 73

02.518.559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 1 94

82.622.938 M. DOMISE Aziel 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.34.030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 2 89

03.342.650 M. PASTOR Kurt-Werner 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 3 90

03.273.003 M. GOUNELLE Frédéric 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 4 88

02.743.428 M. WUCHER Camille 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 84 5 88

00.522.403 M. LE LOUEDEC Serge 704 Whitworth Réplique S1 11.34.030 S.T. BASSES CEVENNES 7 5 4 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 23 6 74

00.522.178 M. SCANZI Michel 621 Manton Origine S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 1 24

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 621 Manton Origine S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 2 20

00.400.724 M. AGUILA Fran ois 621 Manton Origine S1 11.11.096 S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 3 15
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02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 601 Miquelet Origine S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 87 1 87

02.892.290 M. DOMANGE Gilles 601 Miquelet Origine S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 85 2 82

00.522.178 M. SCANZI Michel 601 Miquelet Origine S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 6 5 5 76 3 86

00.400.724 M. AGUILA Fran ois 601 Miquelet Origine S1 11.11.096 S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76 4 82

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 601 Miquelet Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 70 5 78

02.892.949 M. JOURNET Philippe 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 1 96

02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 2 91

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 3 86

02.890.772 M. RAJA Cédric 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 4 91

00.420.391 M. RAJA Michel 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 4 93

02.605.147 M. RAJA Gilles 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87 6 94

00.892.621 M. CROSET Philippe 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 83 7 82

02.383.350 M. CORTIER Jacques 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80 8 87

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 606 Kuchenreuter Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 62 9 65

02.892.949 M. JOURNET Philippe 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 1 86

03.217.646 M. SCHONK Alphonsus 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 77 2 70

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 76 3 67

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72 4 81

02.605.147 M. RAJA Gilles 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 71 5 72

82.445.080 M. VIDAL Eric 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 3 3 66 6 74

00.784.644 M. BERTHIER Serge 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 9 9 9 8 7 6 5 5 4 4 66 7 77

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 2 2 58 8 70

82.494.663 M. DOUMERGUE Eric 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.11.095 S.T. PORT LA NLLE 9 8 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 3 56 9 52

02.536.082 M. MALAFOSSE Pierre 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 8 8 8 4 4 4 4 3 3 55 10 70

01.022.807 M. IAPICHELLA Sylvain 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 8 6 6 5 5 5 4 3 2 53 11 51

82.603.397 M. PETITDEMANGE Brian 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 2 2 1 52 12 42

02.620.539 M. ROQUES Marc-André 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.11.094 S.T. NARBONNE 9 9 8 5 5 4 4 3 3 1 51 13 80

82.461.623 M. ROSSI Laurent 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.34.085 E.S.T. PESCALUNES 7 6 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 2 50 14 72

03.407.197 M. SARDA Alexandre 723 Malson Réplique S1 11.11.097 S.T. CASTELNAUDARY DNF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DNF 39

03.342.989 M. ROUSSEL William 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 12 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 1 18

03.308.274 M. TUFFERY Gilles 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 2 18

02.518.559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 3 17

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 20

00.964.525 M. GLEIZE André 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.48.127 LOZéRE SHOOTING TEAM 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 18

02.892.290 M. DOMANGE Gilles 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5 16

03.342.988 M. VIGOUROUX Guy 721 Manton Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 7 23
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03.273.003 M. GOUNELLE Frédéric 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 1 78

02.375.572 M. SORROCHE Sébastien 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 2 93

03.217.830 M. PLUMIER Jacques 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 3 90

03.025.686 M. SERRAL Jean-Jacques 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 4 88

03.458.121 M. GOUNELLE Michel 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 85 5 83

02.964.498 M. JAUBERT Jean-Rémi 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 6 64

00.836.782 M. DE MONTELLA Robert 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 10 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 5 79 7 83

02.621.914 M. BOUR Philippe 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 78 8 84

02.553.670 M. MAROT Michel 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 9 74

00.784.644 M. BERTHIER Serge 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.34.024 C.T. LODEVOIS 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75 10 85

82.581.689 M. JAUBERT Jérôme 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 10 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 64 11 64

02.702.790 M. FOURNIER LEVEL Philippe 737 Lamarmora Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 8 8 7 6 5 4 4 4 2 2 50 12 72

02.518.559 M. RODRIGUEZ Jean-Pierre 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 20

03.342.989 M. ROUSSEL William 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 20

03.233.291 M. ROUX Eric 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 23

03.308.274 M. TUFFERY Gilles 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 25

02.751.469 M. FERRARI Charles 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 5 20

00.522.341 M. FAURA Emile 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 19

00.964.525 M. GLEIZE André 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.48.127 LOZéRE SHOOTING TEAM 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 21

03.342.988 M. VIGOUROUX Guy 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 22

00.079.519 M. BONANNINI Elie 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 7 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 9 20

02.892.290 M. DOMANGE Gilles 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 22

03.248.776 M. TEISSIER Sébastien 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 2 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 11 15

82.475.278 M. LAFFORGUE Pierre 722 Lorenzoni Réplique S1 11.48.127 LOZéRE SHOOTING TEAM 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 5

02.702.790 M. FOURNIER LEVEL Philippe 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 1 86

02.383.350 M. CORTIER Jacques 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 11.11.087 S.T. LEZIGNAN 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85 2 77

00.371.081 M. VAìSSE Jacques 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 11.34.007 S.T. BEZIERS 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 83 3 83

02.437.158 M. BARANTIN Pascal 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 11.34.075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 72 4 63

03.217.646 M. SCHONK Alphonsus 701 Miquelet Réplique S1 11.66.005 S.M.T. THUIR 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 4 59 5 72

00.522.178 M. SCANZI Michel 714 Tanegashima Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 1 88

02.964.498 M. JAUBERT Jean-Rémi 714 Tanegashima Réplique S1 11.30.100 TIREURS DE L'UZEGE 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 86 2 87

02.892.290 M. DOMANGE Gilles 714 Tanegashima Réplique S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 85 3 70

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 714 Tanegashima Réplique S1 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 79 4 83

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 622 Lorenzoni Origine S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 11 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 1 20

02.890.772 M. RAJA Cédric 622 Lorenzoni Origine S1 11.34.002 TOS SETE-THAU-GARRIGUES 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 2 19

00.400.724 M. AGUILA Fran ois 622 Lorenzoni Origine S1 11.11.096 S.T. HAUTE-VALLEE 10 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 3 17

00.522.178 M. SCANZI Michel 622 Lorenzoni Origine S1 11.30.055 ESV TIR ALES AGGLO 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 4 19

01.088.644 M. MARTIN Philippe 728 Tanzutsu Réplique S1 11.30.113 STE NIMOISE TIR 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89 1 91

02.415.466 M. COZZOLI Guy 728 Tanzutsu Réplique S1 11.11.088 CARCASSONNAISE TIR 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 81 2 85

02.892.279 M. DOLATA André 728 Tanzutsu Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 10 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 79 3 79

00.735.225 M. BARRA Claude 728 Tanzutsu Réplique S1 11.30.005 STE PROVENCALE TIR 10 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 5 5 72 4 73

03.392.433 M. PAGES Claude 728 Tanzutsu Réplique S1 11.30.120 C.T. ST-FLORENT 9 9 9 7 6 6 6 6 5 5 68 5 72
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